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Women / 9 / L9s10 grp1
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sienna Pezzella1836
Lakewood Ranch

8.875 9.525 9.5259.500 37.425
9 1 2 1 1 

1 

Morgan Denofa1837
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.475 9.3759.025 37.275
1T 4 5 4 2 

2 

Delaney DeHaan1834
Tampa Bay Turners

8.900 9.500 9.2259.350 36.975
8 2T 3 7 3 

3 

Hailey Smallwood1832
Starlight Gymnastics

9.400 9.175 9.3508.900 36.825
1T 5 6 5 4 

4 

Hannah McDaniel1838
Southern Starz

9.200 7.950 9.5009.575 36.225
5 12 1 2 5 

5 

Kaylee Bluffstone1839
LaFleur's Tampa

8.925 8.250 9.4759.325 35.975
7 10 4 3 6 

6 

Skye Tolbert1844
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.325 9.050 9.0508.500 35.925
3 6 9 8 7 

7 

Promise Jean-Marie1831
American Twisters

8.825 9.500 8.9008.550 35.775
10 2T 8 9 8 

8 

Lily Kurrack1842
Suncoast

9.100 8.775 8.7258.850 35.450
6 7 7 11 9 

9 

Kiley Wenger1835
TNT Jacksonville

9.250 8.700 9.2757.775 35.000
4 8 12 6 10 

10 

Taylor LaPointe1841
LaFleur's Tampa

8.025 8.500 8.8008.225 33.550
12 9 11 10 11 

11 

Cailee Cuffle1840
LaFleur's Tampa

8.600 8.175 8.1258.350 33.250
11 11 10 12 12 

12 

Leah Jamison1833
N FLA Orange Park

0.000 7.325 0.0001.000 8.325
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / L9s10 grp2
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Neupaver1857
Tampa Bay Turners

9.075 9.225 9.3259.675 37.300
5T 4 1 2T 1 

1 

Bridget Bourque1853
EVO Gymnastics

9.025 9.525 9.0759.475 37.100
7T 2 2 6 2 

2 

Cameron Galvin1862
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.400 9.3509.275 37.050
7T 3 4 1 3 

3 

Jessy Harless1856
Tampa Bay Turners

8.875 8.850 9.3259.375 36.425
12 6 3 2T 4 

4 

Hannah Drielick1855
Golden City

8.925 9.625 9.3008.550 36.400
10T 1 10 4 5 

5 

Haylen Zabrowski1864
TAG USA

9.300 9.000 9.0008.525 35.825
3 5 11T 7 6 

6 

Raven Gadson1852
Coast Elite - FL

9.425 8.125 8.9259.100 35.575
1 11 5 9 7 

7 

Nevaeh Bolton1861
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.225 8.525 8.8758.800 35.425
4 8 8 11 8 

8 

Lilly Chouinard1860
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.075 8.150 8.9759.000 35.200
5T 10 7 8 9 

9 

Jasmin Matchett1851
Coast Elite - FL

8.725 8.775 8.9008.600 35.000
13 7 9 10 10 

10 

Elise Banks1859
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.350 8.025 8.8508.250 34.475
2 12 13 12 11 

11 

Natalie Taunton1858
TNT Jacksonville

9.025 8.500 8.3508.525 34.400
7T 9 11T 14 12 

12 

Lexi Wosick1863
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.925 7.325 8.4759.075 33.800
10T 13 6 13 13 

13 

Jaida Wilburn1854
Sun Country - FL

0.000 0.000 9.2500.000 9.250
14 14 14 5 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / L9s10 grp3
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Futch1882
Gymnastics USA L

9.325 9.400 9.1509.375 37.250
1 3 2 3 1 

1 

Sydney Crouch1873
American Twisters

9.200 9.525 8.6259.025 36.375
3 2 5T 8 2 

2 

Samantha Forman1878
Elite - FL

8.800 8.525 9.6259.050 36.000
5 13 3T 1 3 

3 

Gianna Spadavecchia1874
American Twisters

9.225 9.075 8.7758.900 35.975
2 6 8 7 4 

4 

Harly Sultuska1884
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.025 8.725 9.0758.825 35.650
4 9 10 5T 5 

5 

Maryn Damron1875
Coast Elite - FL

8.450 8.625 9.0759.400 35.550
8 11T 1 5T 6 

6 

Jonna-Marie Kirk1881
Gymnastics USA L

8.150 9.200 9.1259.050 35.525
10 5 3T 4 7 

7 

Madison Conway1879
Gymnastics USA L

8.225 8.625 9.2259.025 35.100
9 11T 5T 2 8 

8 

Jirelys Jimenez1880
Gymnastics USA L

8.775 8.800 8.4259.000 35.000
6 8 7 10 9 

9 

Riley Derflinger1871
Angels

8.675 8.850 8.5508.500 34.575
7 7 11 9 10 

10 

Valerie Sierra Mundo1883
U.S. Gold  Destin

7.975 8.700 7.9008.875 33.450
11 10 9 11 11 

11 

Arabella Campbell1872
American Twisters

0.000 9.575 0.0000.000 9.575
12T 1 12T 12T 12 

12 

Reese DeHaan1876
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 9.275 0.0000.000 9.275
12T 4 12T 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / L9s10 grp4
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Lomasky1891
American Twisters

9.350 9.575 9.1759.175 37.275
2 1 3T 4 1 

1 

Amani Herring1885
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.450 9.4508.750 37.250
1 3 10 1 2 

2 

Kylie Hammonds1895
Starlight Gymnastics

9.275 9.475 9.2258.800 36.775
4 2 9 3 3 

3 

Leah Field1902
Gymnastics USA L

8.950 9.150 9.3759.225 36.700
8 4T 2 2 4 

4 

Sierra Dos Santos1896
Broadway

8.775 9.150 8.7508.925 35.600
12 4T 7 11 5 

5 

Meghan Charlton1904
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.875 8.325 9.1259.175 35.500
9T 7T 3T 5 6 

6 

Isabella Reyes1897
Park Avenue

8.875 8.225 8.9509.250 35.300
9T 9 1 9 7 

7 

Emily Rivera1892
American Twisters

9.150 8.175 8.8758.875 35.075
6 10 8 10 8 

8 

Gianna Santoriello1901
West Broward

9.250 8.325 8.3509.125 35.050
5 7T 5 13 9 

9 

Eugenia Verlezza1898
Park Avenue

9.325 7.600 9.0009.075 35.000
3 12 6 8 10 

10 

Karah Vargo1893
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 8.450 8.6758.700 34.525
13 6 12 12 11 

11 

Ranya Rami1894
Orlando Gymnastics

8.825 7.700 9.1008.725 34.350
11 11 11 6 12 

12 

Emily Cardoso1905
Victory GTC

9.000 6.500 9.0258.600 33.125
7 13 13 7 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / L9s11 grp1
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Eng1919
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.400 9.375 9.3509.600 37.725
2 3 1 3 1 

1 

Ella Walling1916
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 9.300 9.2509.425 37.200
3 4 2 5 2 

2 

Elia Aird1921
Orlando Metro

9.700 8.925 9.5258.950 37.100
1 5 7 1 3 

3 

Sydney Farmer1912
Starlight Gymnastics

8.975 8.825 9.4509.225 36.475
9 6 4T 2 4 

4 

Kiana Wallace1911
American Twisters

8.775 9.475 9.0759.000 36.325
10T 2 6 7 5 

5 

Sydney Taylor1915
Golden City

8.775 9.525 8.5009.275 36.075
10T 1 3 13 6 

6 

Riley Simmons1918
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 8.750 8.8509.225 35.950
4T 7T 4T 11 7 

7 

Charity Robinson1922
Orlando Metro

9.125 8.575 9.3008.675 35.675
4T 9 11 4 8 

8 

Hannah Kang1923
TAG USA

8.750 8.750 8.8758.825 35.200
12 7T 9 10 9 

9 

Nina Acosta1913
Starlight Gymnastics

9.100 8.400 8.7258.875 35.100
6 11 8 12 10T

10T

Paloma Vigil1917
International Miami

9.000 8.525 9.0258.550 35.100
8 10 13 8 10T

10T

Alayna Fern1914
Sun Country - FL

9.075 8.075 9.1258.575 34.850
7 13 12 6 12 

12 

Madelyn Marmo1920
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.500 7.500 9.0008.725 32.725
14 14 10 9 13 

13 

Maya Garcia1924
On Your Toes

8.475 8.150 8.1507.900 32.675
13 12 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / L9s11 grp2
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Camposano1938
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 9.375 9.3259.425 37.525
3 4 5 4 1 

1 

Talia DeLaCruz1934
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 9.500 9.4759.200 37.475
6 1T 7 3 2 

2 

Isabella Pancake1932
Orlando Gymnastics

9.325 9.500 9.0509.550 37.425
5 1T 2 9 3 

3 

Calie Hyndman1931
Coast Elite - FL

9.625 8.750 9.5509.450 37.375
1 9 4 1 4T

4T

Valerie Huber1935
Golden City

8.950 9.400 9.5009.525 37.375
11 3 3 2 4T

4T

Emma George1933
Sun Country - FL

9.100 9.325 9.0009.125 36.550
9 5 10 11 6 

6 

Melaina Parsons1943
World Class - FL

9.150 8.825 9.0259.150 36.150
8 7 8T 10 7 

7 

Alexia Yaitanes1936
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 9.300 8.7508.475 35.750
7 6 12T 13 8 

8 

Mya Pringle1944
Orlando Metro

9.350 8.375 9.2508.475 35.450
4 10T 12T 5 9 

9 

MacKenna Kunitzer1937
Tampa Bay Turners

8.825 8.325 9.1259.000 35.275
13 12 11 8 10 

10 

Alana Laster1942
Southern Starz

9.475 8.375 9.1508.175 35.175
2 10T 14 7 11 

11 

Julian Price1939
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 7.775 9.1759.150 35.100
10 13 8T 6 12 

12 

Bianca Arias1945
TumbleBees 

8.925 7.400 8.9509.300 34.575
12 14 6 12 13 

13 

Flynn Baliton1941
Palm Coast

0.000 8.775 0.0009.600 18.375
14 8 1 14 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / L9s11 grp3
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Renae Schmidt1963
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 9.100 9.4259.600 37.225
6T 4 1 2 1 

1 

Devyn Picard1955
Brandy Johnson's

9.025 9.450 9.5758.875 36.925
10 1 7T 1 2T

2T

Blaire Loudermilk1973
Golden City

9.100 9.375 9.2009.250 36.925
6T 2 3T 3 2T

2T

Camryn Evans1952
Coast Elite - FL

9.300 9.225 8.7259.250 36.500
1T 3 3T 11 4 

4 

Kahner Pierce1962
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 8.950 9.0759.150 36.275
6T 7 5 6T 5 

5 

Katie Yarborough1953
No Florida Jax

9.300 9.025 9.0758.750 36.150
1T 6 10 6T 6 

6 

Natalia Montalvo1958
Park Avenue

9.150 8.700 8.6259.400 35.875
5 8 2 13 7 

7 

Bella Torres1964
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.175 8.325 9.0509.025 35.575
4 10 6 8 8T

8T

Melanie Stone1959
Park Avenue

9.100 9.050 9.0258.400 35.575
6T 5 13 9 8T

8T

Isabella Vigil1960
Park Avenue

8.775 8.600 9.1508.800 35.325
12T 9 9 4T 10 

10 

Cadie Hodge1954
Brandy Johnson's

9.225 8.300 9.1508.375 35.050
3 11 14 4T 11 

11 

Grace Keigley1965
Panhandle Perfection

8.775 7.625 8.7508.875 34.025
12T 12 7T 10 12 

12 

Madelyn Van Hoecke1951
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 6.150 8.3258.625 31.850
14 13 11 14 13 

13 

Erin Reeves1971
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 5.450 8.7008.550 31.700
11 14 12 12 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / L9s11 grp4
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Yore1983
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.550 9.3759.525 37.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mayah Ocasio1970
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 9.200 9.2259.500 37.175
2T 7 2 5T 2 

2 

Grace Humphrys1981
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.450 8.8509.375 36.925
2T 3T 3 10 3 

3 

Madison Price1980
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 9.000 9.2259.325 36.450
10 9 4 5T 4 

4 

Marissa Fontaine1976
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 9.450 8.6509.100 36.350
6T 3T 7T 12 5 

5 

Sarah Cox1975
Park Avenue

9.000 9.100 8.9759.200 36.275
8 8 5 9 6 

6 

Amy Ziegenfelder1972
Sun Country - FL

9.250 8.750 9.2509.000 36.250
2T 10 9T 4 7 

7 

Madison Sakalosky1977
Tampa Bay Turners

8.800 9.350 9.3008.050 35.500
11 6 15 3 8 

8 

Alexandria Magee1982
Orlando Metro

8.475 9.450 9.3258.150 35.400
13 3T 14 2 9T

9T

Rori Simon1969
Gymnastics USA L

9.225 8.050 9.0259.100 35.400
5 13 7T 8 9T

9T

Katelyn Meister1979
LaFleur's Tampa

8.225 9.500 8.2009.125 35.050
14 2 6 14 11 

11 

Hannah LeMay1974
Naples Progressive

9.150 8.675 7.6509.000 34.475
6T 11 9T 15 12 

12 

Alisa Rendina1978
Gymnastics USA L

8.025 8.325 9.0508.350 33.750
15 12 13 7 13 

13 

Alena Scapin1985
Panhandle Perfection

8.975 6.850 8.6258.700 33.150
9 15 11 13 14T

14T

Delaney Elliott1984
Panhandle Perfection

8.725 7.100 8.8258.500 33.150
12 14 12 11 14T

14T
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Women / 9 / L9s12 grp1
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameryn Osborne1997
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 9.500 9.4509.500 37.625
7T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Teyana Johnson2002
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.500 8.975 9.3259.250 37.050
2 5 5 3T 2 

2 

Luca Whitaker2001
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 9.250 9.2509.275 36.800
10 3 4 5 3 

3 

Alexa Atherholt1993
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 8.550 9.3259.375 36.600
3 9 2 3T 4 

4 

Alexa Smith2003
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.075 9.200 8.9259.175 36.375
9 4 6 10 5 

5 

Melissa Maupin1999
Gymnastics USA L

9.225 9.400 8.3259.325 36.275
5 2 3 13 6 

6 

Jessica Salazar1996
Park Avenue

9.250 8.275 9.2008.800 35.525
4 10 8 7 7 

7 

Morgan Fliss1992
Angels

9.175 8.700 8.9508.675 35.500
7T 8 10 9 8 

8 

Ashley Donahue1995
Naples Progressive

8.900 8.825 9.0008.750 35.475
11 6 9 8 9 

9 

Carolyn McGonigle1994
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.800 9.2258.500 35.375
12 7 11 6 10 

10 

Paige Delagrange1998
Bayside

9.200 8.100 8.7508.050 34.100
6 11 13 11 11 

11 

Alexis Waryk1991
Harbor City

9.550 6.000 9.5008.925 33.975
1 13 7 1 12 

12 

Taylor Reich2004
TAG USA

8.825 7.375 8.5758.350 33.125
13 12 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / L9s12 grp2
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leia Randall2019
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 9.475 9.3259.150 37.100
4 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Shayla Snow2017
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.050 9.5008.750 36.600
3 4 6 1 2 

2 

Jaden Haley2021
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.125 8.8008.775 36.400
1 3 5 4T 3 

3 

Carolyn Jackson2011
American Twisters

9.350 8.550 9.3508.600 35.850
2 7 7 2 4 

4 

Maggie Liott2024
Palm Beach

8.700 9.150 8.8008.800 35.450
9 2 4 4T 5 

5 

Krista Marrocco2012
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.950 8.0008.900 34.600
8 5 3 9 6 

6 

Laurynn Banks2016
Tallahassee G. C.

8.500 7.525 8.6509.150 33.825
10 10 1T 6T 7 

7 

Jolene Alonso2023
World Class - FL

8.950 8.525 8.3257.750 33.550
5 8 9 8 8 

8 

Hannah Rose Kubinsky2022
Stars Gymnastics

8.925 7.500 8.6508.200 33.275
6 11 8 6T 9 

9 

Courtney Cooke2015
Park Avenue

8.875 8.775 0.0000.000 17.650
7 6 10T 10T 10 

10 

Shea Wheeler2033
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 7.875 0.0000.000 7.875
11 9 10T 10T 11 

11 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 Level 6,9,10 Florida State Meet
Meet Results
Mar 17-19, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 3/19/2017 6:19:39 PM

Women / 9 / L9s12 grp3
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cierra Koehring2032
Golden City

9.050 9.600 9.6509.000 37.300
10 1 9 1 1 

1 

Abigail Bruner2031
No Florida Jax

9.500 9.225 9.0759.375 37.175
1 3 4 7T 2 

2 

Juliana Ortiz2037
Elite - FL

9.200 8.875 9.3759.400 36.850
6 4 2T 3 3 

3 

Maia Willis2043
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.475 9.0759.100 36.800
8 2 8 7T 4 

4 

Valeria Ortiz2038
Elite - FL

9.325 8.075 9.4759.350 36.225
3 9 5 2 5 

5 

Leah Barnes2034
Park Avenue

9.225 8.850 8.7509.200 36.025
5 5 6 10 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Porada2035
Bay City

9.375 8.675 9.2008.675 35.925
2 7 11 5T 7 

7 

Daina Mizrachi2045
TAG USA

9.250 7.750 9.2009.550 35.750
4 10 1 5T 8 

8 

Eva Rudajev2039
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 8.400 8.7259.400 35.225
12 8 2T 11T 9 

9 

Nicole Flynn2044
Stars and Stripes

8.475 8.800 8.8008.650 34.725
13 6 12 9 10 

10 

Mia Cruz2036
TNT Jacksonville

8.800 5.400 8.7259.125 32.050
11 11 7 11T 11 

11 

Amelia Bailey2041
Florida Elite

9.100 0.000 9.2258.800 27.125
9 12T 10 4 12 

12 

Kristina Maxwell2055
Tallahassee G. C.

9.175 0.000 0.0000.000 9.175
7 12T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / L9s12 grp4
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Martin2059
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 9.350 9.3009.675 37.575
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Allison Wong2051
American Twisters

9.575 9.200 8.6509.200 36.625
1 3 4 9 2 

2 

Portia Durden2054
Park Avenue

8.850 9.250 9.1759.175 36.450
10T 2 5 3 3 

3 

Alyssa Frankhouser2058
TNT Jacksonville

9.275 9.175 8.6759.100 36.225
2 4 6 8 4 

4 

Sierra Kinsey2060
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.050 8.7009.225 35.975
7 5 3 7 5 

5 

Grazia Fricano2052
EVO Gymnastics

9.200 8.150 9.1008.875 35.325
4 9 8 4 6 

6 

Sarah Smith2053
EVO Gymnastics

9.125 8.650 8.8258.700 35.300
6 6 10 5 7 

7 

Jackie Peate2063
Stars Gymnastics

9.175 7.800 9.2758.800 35.050
5 11 9 2 8 

8 

Yianna Dragoslis2062
Palm Coast

8.975 8.175 8.6008.975 34.725
8T 7T 7 10 9 

9 

Allie Israel2064
World Class - FL

8.600 7.950 8.8009.325 34.675
12 10 2 6 10 

10 

Alex Ferrell2065
Gym Force

8.975 8.175 8.2008.450 33.800
8T 7T 11 11 11 

11 

Lauryn Combs2061
West Broward

8.850 0.000 8.0758.350 25.275
10T 12T 12 12 12 

12 

Juliette Kuhn2056
Bayside

0.000 0.000 7.4000.000 7.400
13 12T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 10,11,12

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro 91 113.650 28.650 28.475 28.175 28.350
21 3 3

2 Tampa Bay Turners 91 113.025 27.700 28.450 28.600 28.275
37 4 1

3 Lakewood Ranch 91 112.625 28.225 28.250 28.000 28.150
44 5 6

4 Golden City 91 112.350 27.100 28.750 28.050 28.450
111 1 5

5 American Twisters 91 111.950 28.275 28.675 27.400 27.600
73 2 10

6 LaFleur's Tampa 91 111.625 27.275 27.800 28.425 28.125
510 7 2

7 Gymnastics USA L 91 111.175 27.500 28.000 27.925 27.750
68 6 7

8 Coast Elite - FL 91 110.750 28.350 26.750 28.100 27.550
82 10T 4

9 Park Avenue 91 110.575 27.800 27.400 27.850 27.525
9T6 8 8

10 U.S. Gold  Destin 91 109.600 27.900 26.750 27.425 27.525
9T5 10T 9

11 LaFleur's Largo 91 108.550 27.425 27.050 26.775 27.300
119 9 11
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 10,11,12

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics 92 112.275 27.800 28.200 28.325 27.950
41 1 1

2 Gymnastics Unlimited 92 110.950 27.700 27.575 28.100 27.575
63 2 2

3 Starlight Gymnastics 92 110.275 27.775 27.475 27.000 28.025
32 3 5

4 Brandy Johnson's 92 109.450 27.550 27.250 26.450 28.200
24T 4 9

5 Elite - FL 92 109.075 27.325 25.475 27.800 28.475
19 9 3

6 Sun Country - FL 92 107.900 27.425 26.150 26.700 27.625
56 7 8

7 EVO Gymnastics 92 107.725 27.350 26.325 27.050 27.000
88 6 4

8 TNT Jacksonville 92 107.350 27.550 26.375 26.750 26.675
94T 5 7

9 TAG USA 92 106.850 27.375 25.500 26.900 27.075
77 8 6

10 Stars Gymnastics 92 103.550 26.800 23.700 26.400 26.650
1010 10 10

11 Panhandle Perfection 92 100.325 26.475 21.575 26.075 26.200
1111 11 11
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